योजर्नाको र्नाम 
छर्नौट गरिएका 

बोलपत्रदाता 

स्वीकृत बोलपत्रको िकम                  

(मु.अ. कि ि पी.एस. ससित ) 

1. SRM/ILM/NCB/WORKS

/2082/2083-01 

UPGRADATION WORK OF 

DHAKAL CHOWK TO 

HUNGRE GOLAI 

MOTARWAY. 

PRATIKSYA 

NIRMAN 

SEWA 

NRs. 22,47,501.02/- (Twenty-

Two Lakh Forty-Seven 

Thousand Five Hundred One 

Rupees and Two Paisa ) 

2. 

SRM/ILM/NCB/WORKS

/2082/2083-02 

CHAPGAIRI CHHANGE 

AALUBARI ADHIKARI BIKHE 

BHANJAYANG ROAD 

CONSTRUCTION WORK. 

(CHAINAGE:- 0+141 TO 

23+930). 

JAYAGURU 

NIRMAN 

SEWA 

NRs.79,95,718.62/- (Seventy-

Nine Lakh Ninety-Five 

Thousand Seven Hundred 

Eighteen Rupees and Sixty-

Two Paisa) 

3. SRM/ILM/NCB/WORKS

/2082/2083-03 

DEURALI MAIPATAL JITPALE 

TEKE GOLAE RAMKHARK 

ROAD CONSTRUCTION 

WORK PROJECT 

BUDDHIST 

NIRMAN 

SEWA 

NRs. 74,52,865.98/-(Seventy-

Four Lakh Fifty-Two 

Thousand Eight Hundred 

Sixty-Five Rupees and Ninety-

Eight Paisa) 

4. SRM/ILM/NCB/WORKS

/2082/2083-04 
KRISHNAVIR JAMUNA 

JAUBARI ROAD 

CONSTRUCTION PROJECT. 

NABIN/SIDD

IBINAYAK JV 

NRs. 66,70,661.27/-(Sixty-Six 

Lakh Seventy Thousand Six 

Hundred Sixty-One Rupees 

and Twenty-Seven Paisa) 

5. SRM/ILM/NCB/WORKS

/2082/2083-05 
DEURALI MAIPOKHARI 

ROAD CONSTRUCTION 

PROJECT. 

PRATIKSYA 

NIRMAN 

SEWA 

NRs. 23,09,320.77/- (Twenty-

Three Lakh Nine Thousand 

Three Hundred Twenty 

Rupees and Seventy-Seven 

Paisa.) 

प्रमिु प्रशासकीर् अलिकृत